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Organization Name Acronym Advocate Presenter Email Address 

Albert Einstein Medical Center AEMC Charles Gemmi cgemmi@yahoo.com 

Arizona School of Dentistry and Oral Health ATSU 
Bruce Goldstein 
Seuss Kassisieh 
Jae Hyun Park 

brucegoldstein56@gmail.com; wiredoc@aol.com 
drseuss1@cox.net 
Jpark@atsu.edu 

Baylor College of Dentistry BAYU Larry Tadlock larrytadlock@me.com 

Boston University  BOSU David Briss dsbriss_dmd@comcast.net 

Bronx-Lebanon Hospital Center BLHC Nina Laracuente ninalaracuente@gmail.com 

Case Western Reserve University CWRU 
J. Martin Palomo 
Dennis Ward 
Michael Jack 

palomo@case.edu 
dward72077@aol.com 
majwads@hotmail.com 

Columbia University COLU Tom Cangialosi cangiatj@sdm.rutgers.edu; tjc1@columbia.edu 
Georgia Regents University GRU Robert Moss wireyguy@bellsouth.net 

Harvard School of Dental Medicine HDS Stephen Ely ely.stephen@gmail.com 

Herman Ostrow School of Dentistry of USC USC Dan Grauer drgrauer@yahoo.com 

Howard University HOWU Phil Markin philipmarkin@gmail.com 

Indiana University School of Dentistry INDU Chip Rigsbee ddschip@aol.com 

Jacksonville University JU Ruben Alcazar ralcaza@ju.edu; ralse33@yahoo.com 

Loma Linda University LLU Dave Rynearson d.rynearson@verizon.net 

Louisiana State University LSU Paul Armbruster parmbr@lsuhsc.edu 

Maimonides Medical Center MAIM Dot Whalen Remsens@aol.com 

Marquette University MARQU John Crawford jazzjohncrawford@gmail.com; 
drjohn@crawfordortho.com 

Mayo School of Graduate Medical Education MGS Fred Regennitter 
John Volz 

Regennitter.Fred@mayo.edu 
 Volz.John@mayo.edu 

Medical University of South Carolina MUSC Eladio DeLeon edeleon@gru.edu 
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Montefiore Medical Center AEMMC Michael Arvystas marvystas@optonline.net 

New York University NYU Terry Sobler tjsobler@optonline.net 

Nova Southeastern University NOVA Arthur Kapit alkapit@bellsouth.net 

Ohio State University OSU Drew Wade abw@wadeorthodontics.com 

Oregon Health & Science University OHSU Joe Safirstein joe@oregonbraces.com 

Roseman University of Health Sciences RUHS Jaleh Pourhamidi jpourhamidi@roseman.edu 

Rutgers School of Dental Medicine RSDM Rob Binder 
Tom Cangialosi 
Jose Bosio 

binderre@gmail.com; tjc1@columbia.edu; 
cangiatj@sdm.rutgers.edu 
jose.bosio@gmail.com 

Seton Hill University SHU Don Rinchuse rinchuse@setonhill.edu 

St. Barnabas Hospital STBH Dot Whalen Remsens@aol.com 

St. Louis University Health Sciences Center STLU Steve Roehm 
Pat Foley 

neugrin@aol.com;  
foleyortho@aol.com 

State University of New York at Buffalo SUNYB Dr. Guoqiang Guan gguan@buffalo.edu 

State University of New York at Stony Brook SUNYS Richard Faber fabe43@aol.com 

Temple University TU William Viechnicki 
Bob Bray 

wviechnicki@gmail.com 
brayces@aol.com 

Tufts University TUFTS Georgios Kanavakis georgios.kanavakis@tufts.edu 

University of Alabama UALA Andre Ferreira afhf@uab.edu; advbraces@gmail.com 

University of Alberta UALB Tarek El-Bialy telbialy@hotmail.com; telbialy@ualberta.ca 

University of British Columbia  UBC David Kennedy drdavidkennedy@yahoo.ca 

University of California at Los Angeles UCLA Kiho Lee 
John Jones 

khlee@dentistry.ucla.edu; kylekiho@gmail.com; 
jdjonesdds@aol.com 

University of California at San Francisco UCSF Paul Kasrovi paul@kasrovifamily.com 

University of Colorado UCOLO Ricky Harrell orthomanco@aol.com 

University of Connecticut UCT Gary Opin garyopin@yahoo.com 

University of Detroit Mercy School of Dentistry UDET Richard Kulbersh 
Mike Riolo 

ortho@udmercy.edu 
mlriolo@umich.edu 

University of Florida UFL Calegero Dolce cdolce@dental.ufl.edu 
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University of Illinois at Chicago UIC Robert Manasee 
Emily Taneva 

drrjm4440@aol.com 
em.taneva@gmail.com 

University of Iowa UIOWA Steve Marshall 
Clayton Parks 

sdmortho@aol.com 
ctparks@imonmail.com 

University of Kentucky UKY Tom Kluemper 
James Hartsfield 

gtklue1@email.uky.edu;  
james.hartsfield@uky.edu; 
drhartsfield@post.harvard.edu 

University of Louisville UL Sunita Chandiraman s0chan03@louisville.edu; 
sunita.chandiramani@louisville.edu 

University of Manitoba UMAN Tim Dumore Tim@drdumore.com 

University of Maryland UMD Phil Markin 
Byron Bonebreak 

philipmarkin@gmail.com 
bbjr1111@hotmail.com 

University of Michigan UMICH Deborah Priestap 
Mike Riolo 

priestap@msn.com 
mlriolo@umich.edu 

University of Minnesota UMN John Kanyusik kanyusik@hickorytech.net 

University of Missouri at Kansas City UMKC Vance Dykhouse dykhousedds@sbcglobal.net 

University of Montreal UMONT Daniel Tanguay dtanguay@drtanguay.com 

University of Nebraska UNEB Paula Haare 
Sundaralingam Premaraj 

pharre@windstream.net 
spremaraj@unmc.edu 

University of Nevada at Las Vegas UNLV James Mah James.Mah@unlv.edu 

University of North Carolina School of Dentistry UNC Garland Hershey garland_hershey@unc.edu 

University of Oklahoma Health Sciences Center UOKLA Steve McCullough smccull235@aol.com 

University of Pennsylvania UPENN Peter Greco pgrecodmd@gmail.com 

University of Pittsburgh UPITT John Buzzatto jbuzzatto@aaortho.org 

University of Puerto Rico, Med. Sciences Campus UPR Roberto 
Hernandez-Orsini 

braces.by.hernandezorsini@gmail.com 

University of Rochester UROC Jeff Arigo jaarigo@rochester.rr.com 

University of Tennessee Health Science Center UTENN Jim Vaden 
Allen Moffitt 

jvaden@uthsc.edu 
ahmgm@aol.com 

University of Texas at Houston UTEX Ron Gallerano drrlg@me.com 

University of Texas Health Science Center at San 
Antonio UTHSCSA Dubravko Pavlin 

pavlin@uthscsa.edu 
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University of the Pacific UPAC Peter Worth 
Heesoo Oh 

worthortho@yahoo.com; worth@quiknet.com 
hoh@Pacific.edu 

University of Toronto UTOR JangYeun Cho janicecho20@gmail.com 

University of Washington UWASH Samuel Lake 
Chris Riolo 

drsamlake@gmail.com 
criolo@umich.edu 

University of Western Ontario Graduate Orthodontics UWONT Timothy F. Foley 
drtimfoley@rogers.com 

Vanderbilt University VAND Marion Messersmith 
Allen Moffitt 

marion.messersmith@vanderbilt.edu 
ahmgm@aol.com 

Virginia Commonwealth University VCU Tom Butterfoss 
Anthony Peluso 

bortho1@aol.com 
rpeluso3@cox.net 

Washington Hospital Center WHC Kolman Apt drkpapt@aptorthodontics.com 

West Virginia University WVU Ronnie Sparks rjsparks@gmail.com 

Wilford Hall Medical Center WHMC Drew Fallis drew.fallis@us.af.mil 
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